Individual Best Times (All Time)

Maia Crudgington - (508043) - Trowbridge ASC - 100 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:03.81
1:03.85
1:04.30
1:04.47
1:05.28
1:05.30
1:06.17
1:07.03
1:07.53
1:07.78
1:08.49
1:08.50
1:09.95
1:11.07
1:11.65
1:12.12
1:12.20
1:14.57
1:16.37
1:18.27
1:19.36
1:21.45

1:22.77

Swims in Date Order

Time
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

488
487
477
473
456
455
437
421
412
407
394
394
370
353
344
338
337
305
284
264
253
234
223

WA Pts

Round

r r r r T I I TIT I T I I T

Round

Date

1712117
22/09/18
29/10/117
18/11/18
18/06/17
30/10/16
17/12/16
05/02/17
10/09/17
22/11/15
17/07/16
19/07/15
30/01/16
21/03/15
18/01/15
04/05/15
02/11/14
27/10/113
22/03/14
25/01/14
16/03/13
27/01/113
09/02/13

Date

Meet

City of Bristol Christmas Cracker Meet

TASC Level 4 Sprint Meet 2018

City of Bristol L3 Short Course Early Bird Meet

Team Bath AS Autumn Meet

Trowbridge Club Championships 2017
Millfield & Taunton Super Series

City of Bristol Christmas Cracker
Wiltshire Age Group Championships
Team Bath AS Early Season Sprint Meet
Aquae Sulis Grand Prix

Trowbridge Club Championships
Trowbridge Club Championships 2015
Wiltshire Age Group Championships

Wiltshire Age Group Championships

Trowbridge County Qualifier Open January Meet

Trowbridge ASC Invitational May Day Spring Meet

Trowbridge Meet

Trowbridge ASC Club Championships 2013

Wiltshire ASA Age Group Championships

Corsham Open Meet

Wiltshire Age Group County Championships

Trowbridge New Year Level 3 Meet

Corsham Open Meet

Meet

Venue

Hengrove Park LC
Trowbridge
Bristol
Bristol
Trowbridge
Millfield
Bristol
Swindon
Bristol
Bristol
Trowbridge
Trowbridge
Swindon
Swindon
Trowbridge
Trowbridge
Trowbridge
Trowbridge
Swindon
Corsham
Swindon
Trowbridge

Corsham

Venue

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Team Bath AS 2
Trowbridge 4
Team Bath AS 3
Team Bath AS 2
Trowbridge 4
Team Bath AS 2
Trowbridge 3
Trowbridge 2

3
Team Bath AS 2
Trowbridge 4

4
Trowbridge 2

2

3

4

4
Trowbridge 4
Trowbridge 2
Trowbridge 3
Trowbridge 2
Trowbridge 3
Trowbridge 3

Club Swam Under Level
Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



1:04.47
1:03.85
1:03.81
1:04.30
1:07.53
1:05.28
1:07.03
1:06.17
1:05.30
1:08.49
1:09.95
1:07.78
1:08.50
1:12.12
1:11.07
1:11.65
1:12.20
1:16.37
1:18.27
1:14.57
1:19.36
1:22.77

1:21.45

Copyright 2024

473

488
477
412
456
421
437

394
370
407
394
338
353
344

284
264
305
253
223
234

m m I I

I

r r T T I I I T I T T ™M

18/11/18
22/09/18
17112117
29/10/117
10/09/17
18/06/17
05/02/17
17/12/16
30/10/16
17/07/16
30/01/16
22/11/15
19/07/15
04/05/15
21/03/15
18/01/15
02/11/14
22/03/14
25/01/14
27/10/13
16/03/13
09/02/13

27/01113

Team Bath AS Autumn Meet

TASC Level 4 Sprint Meet 2018

City of Bristol Christmas Cracker Meet
City of Bristol L3 Short Course Early Bird Meet
Team Bath AS Early Season Sprint Meet
Trowbridge Club Championships 2017
Wiltshire Age Group Championships
City of Bristol Christmas Cracker
Millfield & Taunton Super Series
Trowbridge Club Championships
Wiltshire Age Group Championships
Aquae Sulis Grand Prix

Trowbridge Club Championships 2015

Trowbridge ASC Invitational May Day Spring Meet

Wiltshire Age Group Championships

Trowbridge County Qualifier Open January Meet
Trowbridge Meet

Wiltshire ASA Age Group Championships
Corsham Open Meet

Trowbridge ASC Club Championships 2013
Wiltshire Age Group County Championships
Corsham Open Meet

Trowbridge New Year Level 3 Meet

Bristol
Trowbridge
Hengrove Park LC
Bristol
Bristol
Trowbridge
Swindon
Bristol
Millfield
Trowbridge
Swindon
Bristol
Trowbridge
Trowbridge
Swindon
Trowbridge
Trowbridge
Swindon
Corsham
Trowbridge
Swindon
Corsham

Trowbridge

Team Bath AS
Trowbridge
Team Bath AS

Team Bath AS

Trowbridge
Trowbridge
Trowbridge
Team Bath AS
Trowbridge
Trowbridge

Team Bath AS

Trowbridge
Trowbridge
Trowbridge
Trowbridge
Trowbridge

Trowbridge

Page 2/2
2
4
2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



