Individual Best Times (All Time)

Maia Crudgington - (508043) - Trowbridge ASC - 100 Freestyle - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:03.81	488	F	17/12/17	City of Bristol Christmas Cracker Meet	Hengrove Park LC	Team Bath AS	2
1:03.85	487	Н	22/09/18	TASC Level 4 Sprint Meet 2018	Trowbridge	Trowbridge	4
1:04.30	477	F	29/10/17	City of Bristol L3 Short Course Early Bird Meet	Bristol	Team Bath AS	3
1:04.47	473	F	18/11/18	Team Bath AS Autumn Meet	Bristol	Team Bath AS	2
1:05.28	456	Н	18/06/17	Trowbridge Club Championships 2017	Trowbridge	Trowbridge	4
1:05.30	455	F	30/10/16	Millfield & Taunton Super Series	Millfield	Team Bath AS	2
1:06.17	437	F	17/12/16	City of Bristol Christmas Cracker	Bristol	Trowbridge	3
1:07.03	421	Н	05/02/17	Wiltshire Age Group Championships	Swindon	Trowbridge	2
1:07.53	412	F	10/09/17	Team Bath AS Early Season Sprint Meet	Bristol		3
1:07.78	407	F	22/11/15	Aquae Sulis Grand Prix	Bristol	Team Bath AS	2
1:08.49	394	Н	17/07/16	Trowbridge Club Championships	Trowbridge	Trowbridge	4
1:08.50	394	Н	19/07/15	Trowbridge Club Championships 2015	Trowbridge		4
1:09.95	370	Н	30/01/16	Wiltshire Age Group Championships	Swindon	Trowbridge	2
1:11.07	353	Н	21/03/15	Wiltshire Age Group Championships	Swindon		2
1:11.65	344	Н	18/01/15	Trowbridge County Qualifier Open January Meet	Trowbridge		3
1:12.12	338	Н	04/05/15	Trowbridge ASC Invitational May Day Spring Meet	Trowbridge		4
1:12.20	337	Н	02/11/14	Trowbridge Meet	Trowbridge		4
1:14.57	305	Н	27/10/13	Trowbridge ASC Club Championships 2013	Trowbridge	Trowbridge	4
1:16.37	284	Н	22/03/14	Wiltshire ASA Age Group Championships	Swindon	Trowbridge	2
1:18.27	264	Н	25/01/14	Corsham Open Meet	Corsham	Trowbridge	3
1:19.36	253	Н	16/03/13	Wiltshire Age Group County Championships	Swindon	Trowbridge	2
1:21.45	234	Н	27/01/13	Trowbridge New Year Level 3 Meet	Trowbridge	Trowbridge	3
1:22.77	223	Н	09/02/13	Corsham Open Meet	Corsham	Trowbridge	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
Copyright 202	24				Powered By SPORT	SYSTEMS	

							Page 2 / 2
1:04.47	473	F	18/11/18	Team Bath AS Autumn Meet	Bristol	Team Bath AS	2
1:03.85	487	Н	22/09/18	TASC Level 4 Sprint Meet 2018	Trowbridge	Trowbridge	4
1:03.81	488	F	17/12/17	City of Bristol Christmas Cracker Meet	Hengrove Park LC	Team Bath AS	2
1:04.30	477	F	29/10/17	City of Bristol L3 Short Course Early Bird Meet	Bristol	Team Bath AS	3
1:07.53	412	F	10/09/17	Team Bath AS Early Season Sprint Meet	Bristol		3
1:05.28	456	Н	18/06/17	Trowbridge Club Championships 2017	Trowbridge	Trowbridge	4
1:07.03	421	Н	05/02/17	Wiltshire Age Group Championships	Swindon	Trowbridge	2
1:06.17	437	F	17/12/16	City of Bristol Christmas Cracker	Bristol	Trowbridge	3
1:05.30	455	F	30/10/16	Millfield & Taunton Super Series	Millfield	Team Bath AS	2
1:08.49	394	Н	17/07/16	Trowbridge Club Championships	Trowbridge	Trowbridge	4
1:09.95	370	Н	30/01/16	Wiltshire Age Group Championships	Swindon	Trowbridge	2
1:07.78	407	F	22/11/15	Aquae Sulis Grand Prix	Bristol	Team Bath AS	2
1:08.50	394	Н	19/07/15	Trowbridge Club Championships 2015	Trowbridge		4
1:12.12	338	Н	04/05/15	Trowbridge ASC Invitational May Day Spring Meet	Trowbridge		4
1:11.07	353	Н	21/03/15	Wiltshire Age Group Championships	Swindon		2
1:11.65	344	Н	18/01/15	Trowbridge County Qualifier Open January Meet	Trowbridge		3
1:12.20	337	Н	02/11/14	Trowbridge Meet	Trowbridge		4
1:16.37	284	Н	22/03/14	Wiltshire ASA Age Group Championships	Swindon	Trowbridge	2
1:18.27	264	Н	25/01/14	Corsham Open Meet	Corsham	Trowbridge	3
1:14.57	305	Н	27/10/13	Trowbridge ASC Club Championships 2013	Trowbridge	Trowbridge	4
1:19.36	253	Н	16/03/13	Wiltshire Age Group County Championships	Swindon	Trowbridge	2
1:22.77	223	Н	09/02/13	Corsham Open Meet	Corsham	Trowbridge	3
1:21.45	234	Н	27/01/13	Trowbridge New Year Level 3 Meet	Trowbridge	Trowbridge	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS